	Name
	Role
	Email

	David Sisk
	District Coordinator
	dtsisk@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

	Ana Ortiz
	Assistant District Coord.
	adortiz@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

	Magaly Rodríguez
	Bilingual Parent Liaison

(North Hills & Diggs-Latham) 
	mdrodriguez@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Pauline Morris
	FTCC – ESL 
	pmorris@forstyhtech.edu

	Shannon Stanley
	FTCC – GED
	sstanley@forsythtech.edu 

	Cara Beck
	FTCC – Computer Teacher
	cdbeck@forsythtech.edu

	Cheryl Jefferies
	CYC  Computer Teacher
	cdjefferies@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

	Sharon Freeman
	CYC Admin. Assistant
	srfreeman@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

	Bob Dostal 
	CYC  Program Director 
	radostal@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Krystal Goni  
	CYC-  Computer Teacher
	krgoni@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Jessica Correa
	CYC-  Computer Teacher
	jicorrea@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
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	COOK 

	Chris Massenburg
	Principal
	cpmassenburg@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Virgina Wofford
	Parent Liaison 
	vwofford@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Angela Claudio
	Teacher Envoy
	aeclaudio@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	
	Adult GED 
	

	Mark A. Southern 
	Tech. Facilitator
	msouthern@wsfc.k12.nc.us 

	
	Child Care
	


	DIGGS-LATHAM

	Donna Cannon
	Principal 
	dcannon@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

	Nohora Martinez
	Parent Liaison 
	nmartinez@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

	Julissa Knight
	Teacher Envoy
	jmknight@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Patterson 
	Adult ESL 
	

	Jacqueline M. 
	Technology Facilitator
	jmpullen@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

	Norma Matherley
	Childcare
	


	EASTON 

	Beatriz Veto
	Principal 
	bmveto@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

	Paula Rocha
	Parent Liaison
	pprocha@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Jamise L. Lucas
	Teacher Envoy
	jllucas@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Mrs. Patterson
	Adult ESL 
	

	Michael Goodman
	Technology Facilitator 
	msgoodman@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

	Cristal Gaither
	Child Care 
	


	KERNERSVILLE

	Rebecca Carter
	Principal
	rjcarter@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

 HYPERLINK "mailto:mpbecerra@wsfcs.k12.nc.us"  

	Lidia Mijangos 
	Parent Liaison 
	ljmijangoshernandez@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Javier Correa
	Home School Coord.
	jcvega@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	
	Teacher Envoy
	

	Linda Roth
	Adult ESL
	

	
	Tech.  Facilitator 
	

	
	Child Care 
	


	MINERAL SPRINGS  

	Debra Gladstone 
	Principal 
	dglasto@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Aydee Bush
	Parent Liaison
	ambush@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Susana Matalik 
	Teacher Envoy 
	samatalik@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	
	Adult ESL 
	

	Peggy Desautels 
	Tech. Facilitator
	pdesautels@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	
	Childcare
	

	NORTH HILLS

	Karen Roseboro 
	Principal
	kmroseboro@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Nelida Flatow 
	Parent Liaison
	nmflatow@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Esmeralda Rivera
	Teacher Envoy 
	erivera@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

	Erica Stewart
	Adult ESL 
	eastew@mac.com

	Maree McKenzie
	Technology Facilitator 
	mnmckenzie@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Norma Ortiz 

Francia Cashione
	Childcare

Childcare
	

	OLD TOWN

	Benjamin R. Hall
	Principal 
	brhall@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	Mrs. Barahona 
	Parent Liaison 
	glbarahona@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

	
	Teacher Envoy 
	

	
	Adult ESL 
	

	Sally Mercer
	Technology Facilitator
	smercer@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

	
	Childcare
	


